LOT AREA The total horizontal area within the lot lines of a lot. 

LOT, CORNER.  A lot located at the intersection of two (2) public or private roads, or a lot bounded on 
two (2) sides by a curving public or private road, any two (2) sides of which form an angle of one hundred 
thirty-five (135) degrees or less. 

LOT COVERAGE.  The percentage (%) of the property covered by buildings, driveways, sidewalks, 
parking areas, loading docks, or other structures or other impervious surfaces which impede the free 
infiltration of water. 

LOT DEPTH.